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Be sure to complete your vote on the reverse side of this ballot.

State of Connecticut
Official Ballot Waterford, Connecticut Municipal Election November 5, 2019 Voting District 1

Sheet 1 of 1

OFFICE

PARTY

FIRST
SELECTMAN

VOTE FOR ONE

SELECTMAN
VOTE FOR ONE

TOWN CLERK
VOTE FOR ONE

TOWN
TREASURER

VOTE FOR ONE

TAX COLLECTOR
VOTE FOR ONE

BOARD OF FINANCE
VOTE FOR ANY FOUR

BOARD OF EDUCATION
VOTE FOR FIVE

BOARD OF
ASSESSMENT

APPEALS
VOTE FOR ONE

1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 13 14 15

DEMOCRATIC PARTY

REPUBLICAN PARTY

GREEN PARTY

WRITE-IN VOTES

SABILIA
ELIZABETH

1A

BRULE
ROB

1B

1C

1D

KELLY
JOSHUA STEELE

2A

NAZARCHYK
JODY

2B

2C

2D

3A

CAMPO
DAVID

3B

3C

3D

4A

DANESH
ABBAS

4B

4C

4D

5A

WILENSKY
ALAN

5B

5C

5D

FIORAVANTI
KATE

6A

REID
JAMES M.

6B

6C

6D

SHEEHAN
J.W. "BILL"

7A

PETCHARK
KEVIN

7B

7C

7D

FILIPPETTI
JOE

8A

REARDON
KEVIN S.

8B

8C

8D

FISCHER
JERRY

9A

9B

9C

9D

HAMMOND
CHRISTINE

10A

LAMOTHE
GATES-
AMANDA

10B

10C

10D

BENVENUTI
MARCIA

11A

FEDOR
PAT

11B

11C

11D

WAGNER
FUREY-
MIRIAM

12A

DEVINE
MICHELE

12B

12C

12D

13A

MERRIMAN
CRAIG

13B

13C

13D

14A

14B

14C

14D

MCGUIRK
MARIANNA

15A

LUSHER
MARILYN

15B

15C

15D



Be sure to complete your vote on the reverse side of this ballot.

State of Connecticut
Official Ballot Waterford, Connecticut Municipal Election November 5, 2019 Voting District 1

Sheet 1 of 1

OFFICE

PARTY

ZONING BOARD OF APPEALS
VOTE FOR ANY TWO

ZONING BOARD
OF APPEALS

ALTERNATE
VOTE FOR ONE

16 17 18 19 20 21 22
REPRESENTATIVE TOWN MEETING 

VOTE FOR ANY FIVE

23

DEMOCRATIC PARTY

REPUBLICAN PARTY

GREEN PARTY

WRITE-IN VOTES

MORGAN
JOHN R.

16A

MACKENZIE
WARREN

16B

16C

16D

COLLINS
BILLY GENE

17A

NEWLIN
CATHY

17B

17C

17D

MARYESKI
JASON

18A

18B

MARYESKI
JASON

18C

18D

MANGUAL
FRANK

19A

SWANSEN
ROBERT

19B

URBAN
SAMUEL

19C

19D

BACHANT
CHRIS

20A

CONDON
TIMOTHY

20B

20C

20D

GAUTHIER
NICK

21A

METIVIER
MUCKLE
VALERIE

21B

21C

21D

GONZALEZ
LIZ GARCIA

22A

GELINAS
STEWARD-
DANIELLE

22B

22C

22D

23A

23B

23C

23D



32
31

30
29

28
27

26
25

24
23

22
21

20
19

18
17

16
15

14
13

12
11

10
9

8
7

6
5

4
3

2
1

Be sure to complete your vote on the reverse side of this ballot.

State of Connecticut
Official Ballot Waterford, Connecticut Municipal Election November 5, 2019

Voting District 2
Sheet 1 of 1

OFFICE

PARTY

FIRST
SELECTMAN

VOTE FOR ONE

SELECTMAN
VOTE FOR ONE

TOWN CLERK
VOTE FOR ONE

TOWN
TREASURER

VOTE FOR ONE

TAX COLLECTOR
VOTE FOR ONE

BOARD OF FINANCE
VOTE FOR ANY FOUR

BOARD OF EDUCATION
VOTE FOR FIVE

BOARD OF
ASSESSMENT

APPEALS
VOTE FOR ONE

1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 13 14 15

DEMOCRATIC PARTY

REPUBLICAN PARTY

GREEN PARTY

WRITE-IN VOTES

SABILIA
ELIZABETH

1A

BRULE
ROB

1B

1C

1D

KELLY
JOSHUA STEELE

2A

NAZARCHYK
JODY

2B

2C

2D

3A

CAMPO
DAVID

3B

3C

3D

4A

DANESH
ABBAS

4B

4C

4D

5A

WILENSKY
ALAN

5B

5C

5D

FIORAVANTI
KATE

6A

REID
JAMES M.

6B

6C

6D

SHEEHAN
J.W. "BILL"

7A

PETCHARK
KEVIN

7B

7C

7D

FILIPPETTI
JOE

8A

REARDON
KEVIN S.

8B

8C

8D

FISCHER
JERRY

9A

9B

9C

9D

HAMMOND
CHRISTINE

10A

LAMOTHE
GATES-
AMANDA

10B

10C

10D

BENVENUTI
MARCIA

11A

FEDOR
PAT

11B

11C

11D

WAGNER
FUREY-
MIRIAM

12A

DEVINE
MICHELE

12B

12C

12D

13A

MERRIMAN
CRAIG

13B

13C

13D

14A

14B

14C

14D

MCGUIRK
MARIANNA

15A

LUSHER
MARILYN

15B

15C

15D



Be sure to complete your vote on the reverse side of this ballot.

State of Connecticut
Official Ballot Waterford, Connecticut Municipal Election November 5, 2019

Voting District 2
Sheet 1 of 1

OFFICE

PARTY

ZONING BOARD OF APPEALS
VOTE FOR ANY TWO

ZONING BOARD
OF APPEALS

ALTERNATE
VOTE FOR ONE

16 17 18 19 20 21 22
REPRESENTATIVE TOWN MEETING

VOTE FOR ANY SIX

23 24

DEMOCRATIC PARTY

REPUBLICAN PARTY

GREEN PARTY

WRITE-IN VOTES

MORGAN
JOHN R.

16A

MACKENZIE
WARREN

16B

16C

16D

COLLINS
BILLY GENE

17A

NEWLIN
CATHY

17B

17C

17D

MARYESKI
JASON

18A

18B

MARYESKI
JASON

18C

18D

COLLINS
WELCH-
BAIRD

19A

HANNAN
MICHAEL

19B

19C

19D

ATTANASIO
GREG

20A

CAIRNS
APRIL

20B

20C

20D

WELCH
MARGARET

21A

O'LEARY
LIAM

21B

21C

21D

OLYNCIW
TED

22A

MAIDELIS
TALI

22B

22C

22D

23A

23B

23C

23D

24A

24B

24C

24D



32
31

30
29

28
27

26
25

24
23

22
21

20
19

18
17

16
15

14
13

12
11

10
9

8
7

6
5

4
3

2
1

Be sure to complete your vote on the reverse side of this ballot.

State of Connecticut
Official Ballot Waterford, Connecticut Municipal Election November 5, 2019 Voting District 3

Sheet 1 of 1

OFFICE

PARTY

FIRST
SELECTMAN

VOTE FOR ONE

SELECTMAN
VOTE FOR ONE

TOWN CLERK
VOTE FOR ONE

TOWN
TREASURER

VOTE FOR ONE

TAX COLLECTOR
VOTE FOR ONE

BOARD OF FINANCE
VOTE FOR ANY FOUR

BOARD OF EDUCATION
VOTE FOR FIVE

BOARD OF
ASSESSMENT

APPEALS
VOTE FOR ONE

1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 13 14 15

DEMOCRATIC PARTY

REPUBLICAN PARTY

GREEN PARTY

WRITE-IN VOTES

SABILIA
ELIZABETH

1A

BRULE
ROB

1B

1C

1D

KELLY
JOSHUA STEELE

2A

NAZARCHYK
JODY

2B

2C

2D

3A

CAMPO
DAVID

3B

3C

3D

4A

DANESH
ABBAS

4B

4C

4D

5A

WILENSKY
ALAN

5B

5C

5D

FIORAVANTI
KATE

6A

REID
JAMES M.

6B

6C

6D

SHEEHAN
J.W. "BILL"

7A

PETCHARK
KEVIN

7B

7C

7D

FILIPPETTI
JOE

8A

REARDON
KEVIN S.

8B

8C

8D

FISCHER
JERRY

9A

9B

9C

9D

HAMMOND
CHRISTINE

10A

LAMOTHE
GATES-
AMANDA

10B

10C

10D

BENVENUTI
MARCIA

11A

FEDOR
PAT

11B

11C

11D

WAGNER
FUREY-
MIRIAM

12A

DEVINE
MICHELE

12B

12C

12D

13A

MERRIMAN
CRAIG

13B

13C

13D

14A

14B

14C

14D

MCGUIRK
MARIANNA

15A

LUSHER
MARILYN

15B

15C

15D



Be sure to complete your vote on the reverse side of this ballot.

State of Connecticut
Official Ballot Waterford, Connecticut Municipal Election November 5, 2019

Voting District 3
Sheet 1 of 1

OFFICE

PARTY

ZONING BOARD OF APPEALS
VOTE FOR ANY TWO

ZONING BOARD
OF APPEALS

ALTERNATE
VOTE FOR ONE

REPRESENTATIVE TOWN MEETING
VOTE FOR ANY SEVEN

16 17 18 19 20 21 22 23 24 25

DEMOCRATIC PARTY

REPUBLICAN PARTY

GREEN PARTY

WRITE-IN VOTES

MORGAN
JOHN R.

16A

MACKENZIE
WARREN

16B

16C

16D

COLLINS
BILLY GENE

17A

NEWLIN
CATHY

17B

17C

17D

MARYESKI
JASON

18A

18B

MARYESKI
JASON

18C

18D

KOHL
KATHY

19A

LERSCH
DAVID

19B

19C

19D

FIORAVANTI
TIM

20A

BRACCIALE
ANTONINO
JENNIFER

20B

20C

20D

STANKOV
MICHAEL

21A

GOLDSTEIN
PAUL

21B

21C

21D

HAZRA
SARBANI

22A

MORGAN
RICHARD

22B

22C

22D

FRANKLIN
EMMELINE

23A

MUCKLE
RICHARD F.

23B

23C

23D

24A

24B

24C

24D

25A

25B

25C

25D



32
31

30
29

28
27

26
25

24
23

22
21

20
19

18
17

16
15

14
13

12
11

10
9

8
7

6
5

4
3

2
1

Be sure to complete your vote on the reverse side of this ballot.

State of Connecticut
Official Ballot Waterford, Connecticut Municipal Election November 5, 2019 Voting District 4

Sheet 1 of 1

OFFICE

PARTY

FIRST
SELECTMAN

VOTE FOR ONE

SELECTMAN
VOTE FOR ONE

TOWN CLERK
VOTE FOR ONE

TOWN
TREASURER

VOTE FOR ONE

TAX COLLECTOR
VOTE FOR ONE

BOARD OF FINANCE
VOTE FOR ANY FOUR

BOARD OF EDUCATION
VOTE FOR FIVE

BOARD OF
ASSESSMENT

APPEALS
VOTE FOR ONE

1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 13 14 15

DEMOCRATIC PARTY

REPUBLICAN PARTY

GREEN PARTY

WRITE-IN VOTES

SABILIA
ELIZABETH

1A

BRULE
ROB

1B

1C

1D

KELLY
JOSHUA STEELE

2A

NAZARCHYK
JODY

2B

2C

2D

3A

CAMPO
DAVID

3B

3C

3D

4A

DANESH
ABBAS

4B

4C

4D

5A

WILENSKY
ALAN

5B

5C

5D

FIORAVANTI
KATE

6A

REID
JAMES M.

6B

6C

6D

SHEEHAN
J.W. "BILL"

7A

PETCHARK
KEVIN

7B

7C

7D

FILIPPETTI
JOE

8A

REARDON
KEVIN S.

8B

8C

8D

FISCHER
JERRY

9A

9B

9C

9D

HAMMOND
CHRISTINE

10A

LAMOTHE
GATES-
AMANDA

10B

10C

10D

BENVENUTI
MARCIA

11A

FEDOR
PAT

11B

11C

11D

WAGNER
FUREY-
MIRIAM

12A

DEVINE
MICHELE

12B

12C

12D

13A

MERRIMAN
CRAIG

13B

13C

13D

14A

14B

14C

14D

MCGUIRK
MARIANNA

15A

LUSHER
MARILYN

15B

15C

15D



Be sure to complete your vote on the reverse side of this ballot.

State of Connecticut
Official Ballot Waterford, Connecticut Municipal Election November 5, 2019

Voting District 4
Sheet 1 of 1

OFFICE

PARTY

ZONING BOARD OF APPEALS
VOTE FOR ANY TWO

ZONING BOARD
OF APPEALS

ALTERNATE
VOTE FOR ONE

REPRESENTATIVE TOWN MEETING
VOTE FOR ANY SIX

16 17 18 19 20 21 22 23 24

DEMOCRATIC PARTY

REPUBLICAN PARTY

GREEN PARTY

WRITE-IN VOTES

MORGAN
JOHN R.

16A

MACKENZIE
WARREN

16B

16C

16D

COLLINS
BILLY GENE

17A

NEWLIN
CATHY

17B

17C

17D

MARYESKI
JASON

18A

18B

MARYESKI
JASON

18C

18D

DRISCOLL
SUSAN

19A

BONO
MIKE

19B

19C

19D

RITCHIE
SALLY B.

20A

ROCCHETTI
MICHAEL

20B

20C

20D

ELCI
STEVE

21A

RIBAS
FRANCISCO

21B

21C

21D

WOLFLEY
LAURIE

22A

DEMBEK
THOMAS

22B

22C

22D

23A

23B

23C

23D

24A

24B

24C

24D
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